Evaluates: MAX2830MAX2830 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX2830 evaluation kit (EV kit) simpli昀椀es testing
of the MAX2830 receive and transmit performance in
802.11g/b applications operating in the 2.4GHz to 2.5GHz
ISM band. The EV kit provides 50Ω SMA connectors for
all RF and baseband inputs and outputs. Differential-to-
single-ended and single-ended-to-differential line drivers

C1 1
33pF ±5% capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H330J
C3, C16, C70, C79, C81, C89 6
100pF ±5% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C4 1
18pF ±5% capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H180J
C5, C7, C10, C11, C13, C17, C18, C21, C22, C29,
C40, C42, C43, C45, C46, C50, C52, C54, C59,
C60, C64, C67, C83, C86
24
100nF ±10% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R61A104K
C6, C9, C30, C41, C62, C73, C74, C75, C87, C88 10 0.01µF ±10% capacitors (0402) Murata GRM155R71C103K
C8, C44, C48, C49, C71, C72, C77 0 Not installed, capacitors
C12, C51, C53, C55, C63, C65, C66 7 10µF ±20% tantalum capacitors (R-case) AVX TAJR106M006
C61 1 10µF ±10% capacitor (1206) Murata GRM31CR60J106K
C68, C69 2 0Ω ±5% resistors (0402)
C76 1 1000pF ±10% capacitor (0402) Murata GRM155R71H102K
C78 1 2200pF ±10% capacitor (0402) Murata GRM155R71H222K
C80 1 68pF ±5% capacitor (0402) Murata GRM1555C1H680J
C82 1 10µF ±10% capacitor (0805) Murata GRM21BR60J106K
J17 0 Not installed
J18 1 DB25 right-angle male connector AMP 5747238-4
JPB1–JPB7, JPCSB, JPDIN, JPLD, JPRXHP,
JPSCLK, JPSHDNB